Radiogram No. 2539u
JOINT FLIGHT DAY SIX. DESCENT OBT

GMT

07:30-07:40
07:40-08:10
08:10-09:00
09:00-09:15
09:15-09:30
09:30-09:45
09:45-10:05
09:45-11:45
09:45-09:55

09:45-10:45

09:55-11:30
10:40-10:45
10:45-10:55
10:45-11:25
10:55-11:00
11:00-11:10
11:10-11:30
11:25-11:35
11:30-12:00
11:30-11:50
11:35-11:45
11:45-11:50
11:50-11:55

11:50-12:20

12:00-12:50
12:05-12:10
12:10-12:40
12:20-12:30
12:25-12:45
12:30-13:30
12:40-12:50

12:50-13:20

12:50-13:50
12:50-13:30
12:50-13:50
13:20-13:50

CREW

SFP
CDR-13
FE-13, CDR-12

FE-12

CDR-12, FE-13
SFP

SFP

FE-12

SFP

SFP

SFP

FE-12

CDR-12, FE-13
SFP

FE-12

CDR-13
CDR-13

FE-12

CDR-12, FE-13
SFP

CDR-13

FE-12

SFP

FE-12

CDR-13

CDR-13

FE-13
SFP
CDR-12
CDR-13

Form 24 for 04/06/06

ACTIVITY

Morning inspection

Post-sleep

BREAKFAST

Work prep

Daily Planning Conference (S-band)

Work prep

SMEK. Activation of Experiment 2

CARDIOCOG. Experiment ops. Tagup as necessary (S-band)
Start EMU METOX Regeneration

Dismantling JIKT (TA251MB) and ROM in the Soyuz 217 Habitation
Module

Expedition 12 to Expedition 13 crew handover

HAM radio session set up

Ham radio session

ALTCRISS. MKC-12 close-out ops, repositioning ACT, photography
CARDIOCOG. Photo imagery during experiment ops

SEEDS. Photography

GSM. Photography

NOAL. Hardware setup and activation. Tagup as necessary (S-band)
Expedition 12 - Expedition 13 PROMISS handover ops, photography
SEEDS. Transfer photos to laptop

Verify UMN-1 sensor installation

KUBIK. KUBIK 1 status check

KUBIK. KUBIK 2 status check

NOA (ESANO1). Measurement and close out ops. Tagup as necessary
(S-band)

Familiarization with US P/L

SMEK. Press key 2

NOA (ESANOL). Sensor changeout. Tagup as necessary (S-band)
Transfer data from Laptop RSE-1 to HDD

SMEK. Deactivation of Experiment 2

Physical Exercise (TVIS) Day 3

NOA. Hardware setup and activation

Dismantling KJ1-152 TV cameras (2 units) and light units in Soyuz 218
Descent Module for return. Tagup (S--band)

IMS audit of PBA and PFE

CLOUDS OF PROTEIN INTERACTION. Experiment nine ops

Physical Exercise (RED)

NOA (ESANOL). Hardware calibration, the first measurement and close



13:30-13:35
13:30-13:40

13:45-13:50
13:50-14:50
14:50-15:00
14:50-15:00
14:50-14:55
15:00-18:00
15:00-15:10

15:10-15:30

15:30-15:45
15:45-15:55
15:45-16:00
16:10-16:25
16:25-17:25
16:30-18:00
17:25-17:40
17:40-18:20
18:00-19:00
18:00-18:10
18:00-18:15
18:15-18:25
18:20-18:50
18:25-18:40
18:40-18:55
18:40-19:40
18:40-18:55
18:55-19:55
18:55-19:05
19:00-19:30
19:05-19:35
19:30-20:00
19:30-19:50
19:40-19:50
19:50-19:55
19:50-20:00
19:55-20:00
20:00-20:15
20:15-20:30
20:30-21:00

SFP
FE-12

FE-12

FE-13

SFP

FE-12

SFP, 1ISS12
ISS13

ISS13

ISS13

FE-13

CDR-13
CDR-13
CDR-13

FE-13

CDR-13
CDR-13

FE-12

SFP

FE-13
CDR-12, FE-13
CDR-13
FE-13, CDR-12
CDR-12

FE-13

SFP

CDR-12

SFP

CDR-13, FE-12
SFP

FE-12

CDR-13

SFP

FE-13

SFP, CDR-13
CDR-12, FE-13

ISS12, FE-13

out ops
NOAL. Photography During the Experiment

Transfer data from Laptop RSE-1 to HDD. Tagup with specialists (S-

band)

On MCC Go ISS 02 repress from Progress 355 CpllK (start)
LUNCH

PAO hardware setup

CEM. Activation of cycle four

ISS O2 repress from Progress 355 CpllK (terminate)

Soyuz descent OBT. Tagup (S-band)

Crew prep for PAO

Downlink message on the 25th Anniversary of STS-1 flight and for

NASA Visitors Center (Ku + S-band)

Private medical conference (S-band)

Post-PAO equipment stowage

SEEDS. Photo downlink via BCP-TM

Transfer data from Laptop to disk SM-FOTO-HDD
Physical exercise (VELO + Load Trainer/Cycle 1), day 3
US equipment pre-pack for return on Soyuz 217
Transfer data from Laptop to disk SM-FOTO-HDD
MATRYOSHKA-R [MATPELLKA-P]. Copy data to memory card
Physical Exercise (TVIS) Day 3

CEM. Deactivation of cycle four

Questionnaire - journal entry

CWC audit

DIATOMEA. World ocean observations
Conference with Army Chief of Staff (Ku+S-band)
Questionnaire - journal entry

Physical exercise (CEVIS)

E-MAIL ops

Physical exercise (TVIS)

Private conference using IP-Phone

Signing ISS RS Handover Protocol

CLOUDS OF PROTEIN INTERACTION. Removal
COX maintenance

MO-21 prep. Ecosphere battery charge

Tagup with Consultants Team via VHF1
Transferring TVIS, RED, and HRM data to MEC
Daily Plan Review

02 and CO2 monitoring.

Daily Planning Conference (S-band)

Daily Plan Review

Report prep



20:30-20:55 | SFP, CDR-13 Report prep

Daily food prep

21:00-21:30  ISS12, FE-13

21:30-22:00 | DINNER
22:00-23:00 | Pre-sleep
23:00-07:30 | 'SLEEP

Note: Note: See OSTP for references to US activities.
End of radiogram



